INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF TECHNOLOGY

Volume 3, Issue 1, January 2012 ISSN 2086-9614

Reviewers Acknowledgement 2012

Peer reviewers are key to advancing scholarship and contributing to the quality of scholarly journals. We thank our editorial board members and reviewers, who have performed these services for us in the past year.

We are greatly indebted to the following reviewers for providing his/her expertise for the International Journal of Technology (IJTech):

- Dr. Abdul Muis
- Dr. Akhmad Herman Yuwono
- Dr. Basyarie
- Dr. Hardianto Iridiastadi
- Dr. Istadi
- Prof. Dr. Kadarsah Suryadi
- Prof. Dr. Kalamullah Ramli
- Dr. Muhammad Asvial
- Dr. Nofrijon Sofyan
- Dr. Nurzalina Abdul Karim Khan
- Dr. Oo Abdul Rosyid
- Prof. Peh Kok Khiang
- Dr. Pekka Leviäkangas
- Prof. Dr. Suprihatin
- Prof. Dr. Uwe Lahl

International Journal of Technology Faculty of Engineering, Universitas Indonesia Kampus Baru UI Depok 16424 Indonesia E-mail: ijtech@eng.ui.ac.id Website: www.ijtech.eng.ui.ac.id Fax: +62 21 7270077